
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 

To RFP Enq. No. - OCAC- TJ-04/2019-19033, dated 22/08/2019 

FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSION OF IT HARDWARE & PERIPHERALS AT 

TAHASIL & RI OFFICES UNDER R&DM DEPARTMENT 
 
 

Important :- The corrigendum is to be read, duly signed on each page and submitted along with 
the original RFP document published on the websites http://www.ocac.in and 
www.odisha.gov.in vide RFP Enquiry No.: - OCAC- TJ-04/2019-19033, dated 
22/08/2019. 

 

 The Last Date for submission of Bids for RFP no. OCAC- TJ-04/2019-

19033, dated 22/08/2019 has been deferred. 

 OCAC shall hold a pre-bid meeting with the prospective bidders on 

06/09/2019, 04:30 PM at OCAC premises. 

 The Bidders will have to ensure that their queries for Pre-Bid meeting 

should reach in e-mail id: gm_ocac@ocac.in only on or before 05/09/2019 

by 04:00 PM. Queries submitted after the scheduled date and time, shall 

not be accepted. 

                         

 Sd/- 

                                                                                    General Manager (Admn). 

 

http://www.ocac.in/
http://www.odisha.gov.in/

